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VOLA VR2617
RB1E/4000
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VR270A:
VR2609:
VR2650:
VR2651:
VR2654:

VR266A, VR270A
2xVR2605, VR2609
2xVR41, VR2652, VR2629
2xVR41, VR2652, VR2629 (USA)
4xVR2647, VR2649, 2xVR2650

Cu:
221: Ø10 mm

Cu

Fjernbetjening
Remote control
Fernbedienung
Fjärrkontroll
Afstandsbediening
Contrôle à distance
Telemando
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